
RECORDED TIME  INCHES MONTHLY YEARLY TRUCKS
DATE (7 AM) BEGAN SNOWING SNOWFALL ACCUM. ACCUM. TEMP. WEATHER ROAD CONDITIONS LEFT

11/10/2017 10:00 a.m. 1 1 1 24 Snow/Wind Snow Covered/Icy 12:00 p.m.
11/19/2017 1:00 a.m. 1 2 2 30 Lake Effect Snow Covered 2:30 a.m.
12/7/2017 9:00 a.m. 2 2 4 24 Lake Effect/Windy Snow Covered 11:00 a.m.
12/8/2017 All day off & on 6 8 10 26 Lake Effect Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
12/9/2017 6:30 p.m. 4 12 14 24 Light Snow in Areas Snow Covered 6:30 a.m.

12/10/2017 3 15 17 21 Clear, Lake Effect Snow in NW, Most Clear 7:00 a.m.
12/12/2017 All day off & on 3 18 20 18 Freezing Rain, LE Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
12/13/2017 All day off & on 6 24 26 18 Lake Effect Snow Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
12/14/2017 All day 8 32 34 12 Clear Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
12/15/2017 All day off & on 5 37 39 24 Lite Snow, Lake Effect Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
12/16/2017 7:00 a.m. 4 41 43 23 Snowing Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
12/22/2017 7:00 p.m. 1 42 44 27 Light Snow Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
12/23/2017 8:00 p.m. - Skiff 0 42 44 38 Mix-Snow/Freezing Rain Some Snow Covered 7:00 a.m.
12/25/2017 2:00 p.m. 7 49 51 18 Lake Effect Snow Covered, Drifted 6:00 a.m.
12/26/2017 All day off & on 3 52 54 1 Snowing & Blowing Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
12/27/2017 All day 2 54 56 9 Lake Effect Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
12/28/2017 All day 5 59 61 0 Lake Effect Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
12/29/2017 5:00 p.m. 7 66 68 10 Lake Effect Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
12/30/2017 All day 6 72 74 12 Lake Effect Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
12/31/2017 All day 3 75 77 4 Lake Effect Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.

1/1/2018 Off & On all day 3 3 80 5 Lake Effect Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
1/2/2018 All day 2 5 82 14 Windy-Lake Effect Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
1/3/2018 A.M. 2 7 84 15 Windy-Lake Effect Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
1/4/2018 A.M. 4 11 88 11 Lake Effect Snow Covered, Drifted 6:00 a.m.
1/5/2018 All day 5 16 93 3 Lake Effect Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
1/6/2018 Afternoon 6 22 99 6 Snowing Snow Covered, Slippery 6:30 a.m.
1/7/2018 2:00 a.m. 1 23 100 16 Clear, Lake Effect Snow Covered, Hard Pack 7:00 a.m.
1/8/2018 A.M. 6 29 106 30 Snowing Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.

1/13/2018 A.M. 2 31 108 13 Windy, Light Snow Snow Covered 7:00 a.m.
1/14/2018 Off & On all day 1 32 109 13 Light Snow Snow Covered 7:00 a.m.
1/15/2018 Off & On all day 1 33 110 15 Light Snow Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
1/16/2018 Off & On all day 1 34 111 10 Clear Snow Covered, Slippery 7:00 a.m.
1/17/2018 Evening 1 35 112 16 Flurries in Places Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
1/24/2018 6 a.m. 1 36 113 23 Lake Effect/Windy Snow Covered, Slippery 6:00 a.m.
1/30/2018 Evening 1 37 114 18 Lake Effect Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
2/1/2018 A.M. 1 1 115 30 Lake Effect Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
2/2/2018 A.M. 3 4 118 11 Lake Effect/Windy Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
2/3/2018 Overnight 4 8 122 16 Snowing Snow Covered, Slippery 7:00 a.m.
2/4/2018 All day 8 16 130 19 Snowing in some areas Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
2/5/2018 A.M. 2 18 132 10 Light Lake Effect Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
2/6/2018 A.M. 1 19 133 14 Light Wind & Snow Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
2/7/2018 A.M. 2 21 135 10 Lake Effect Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
2/8/2018 A.M. 1 22 136 18 Lake Effect Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
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2/12/2018 5:00 a.m. 2 24 138 18 Snow Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
2/18/2018 Evening 1 25 139 28 Cloudy Snow Covered 7:00 a.m.
3/6/2018 3:00 a.m. 3 3 142 29 Snowing Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
3/7/2018 Off & On all day 4 7 146 25 Snowing/Heavy Wet Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
3/8/2018 All Day 1 8 147 25 Light Snow Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
3/9/2018 All Day 1 9 148 26 Light Snow Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.

3/12/2018 1 a.m. 1 10 149 30 System Snow Snow Covered, Slushy 6:00 a.m.
3/13/2018 Off & On all day 2 12 151 28 Flurries  Snow Covered 6:00 a.m.
3/14/2018 All Day 4 16 155 23 Flurries Snow Covered, Drifted 6:00 a.m.
4/1/2018 10:00 a.m. 2 2 157 24 Snowing Snow Covered, Slushy 12:00 p.m.
4/4/2018 3 p.m. 5 7 162 27 Snowing/Blowing Snow Covered, Icy 6:00 a.m.
4/5/2018 All day 3 10 165 12 Snowing/Blowing Snow Covered, Icy 5:00 p.m.
4/6/2018 2:30 a.m. 3 13 168 30 Snowing Snow Covered, Slushy 7:00 a.m.

4/14/2018 3:00 a.m. 1 14 169 32 Rain, Sleet, Snow Snow Covered, Slippery 7:00 a.m.
4/15/2018 1:30 a.m. 2 16 171 24 Freezing Rain  Sleet Covered 7:00 a.m.
4/16/2018 Off & On all day 2 18 173 27 Sleet Snow Covered 5:00 a.m.
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